EU Declaration of Conformity
Thrane & Thrane A/S trading as Cobham SATCOM. Registered no.: DK - 65 72 46 18. Registered address: Lundtoftegaardsvej 93 D, 2800 Kgs. Lyngby, Denmark
This memo, which may contain confidential information, is intended solely for the use of the individual(s) or organisation to whom it is
addressed. If you are not the addressee, or the employee or agent responsible for delivering this memo to the addressee, please telephone us as soon
as possible and return the memo to us by post. Improper or unauthorised use, disclosure, distribution or copying of this memo is prohibited. www.cobham.com
Hereby manufacturer,
Thrane & Thrane A/S
Lundtoftegaardsvej 93 D
2800 Kgs. Lyngby
Denmark
declares that this DoC is issued under sole responsibility and that the following Radio Equipment
Model Description SW version Part no.
TT-6248A SAILOR 6248 VHF Transceiver.
VHF radiotelephone designed for maritime
communication.
2.xx 406248A
with the associated accessories
Model Description Part no.
TT-6201A SAILOR 6201 Handset 406201A
TT-6203A SAILOR 6203 Handset WP 406203A
TT-6202A SAILOR 6202 Hand Microphone 406202A
TT-6204A SAILOR 6204 Control Speaker Microphone 406204A
TT-6207A SAILOR 6207 Accessory Connection box 406207A
TT-6208A SAILOR 6208 Control Unit Connection box 406208A
TT-6209A SAILOR 6209 Connection box 406209A
TT-6103A SAILOR 6103 Multi Alarm Panel 406103A
SAILOR N163S SAILOR N163S Power Supply (AC/CD) 801194xx
SAILOR N420 SAILOR N420 24V/12V Regulator 800420xx
TT-6090A SAILOR 6090 Power Converter 806090A
TT-6270A SAILOR 6270 Loudspeaker 406270A
TT-6297A SAILOR 6297 Ethernet switch 406197A
is in conformity with RED directive 2014/53/EU with reference to the following standards applied:
- EN 300 162-2, V1.2.1
- EN 300 698-1, V2.1.1
- EN 301 843-1, V2.2.1
- EN 301 843-2, V2.2.1
- EN 301 925, V1.5.1
- EN 60945 (2002)
- EN 60950-1:2006 + A11:2009 + A1:2010 + A12:2011 + A2:2013
- EN 60950-22:2006
- EN 62368-1:2014/AC:2015/A11:2017
Nemko has issued Module B certificate 0470-RED-173601.
Place and date
Pandrup, 15 December, 2020
Program Director R&D
Peter Haslev
Document no.: 99-155633-D